
2021 DATES:

Wednesday, 10/13/2021 

Thursday, 10/14/2021 

Wednesday, 10/20/2021 

Thursday, 10/21/2021 

Tuesday, 10/26/2021

Wednesday, 10/27/2021 

Wednesday, 11/03/2021 

Thursday, 11/04/2021 

Thursday, 11/11/2021 

Friday, 11/12/2021 

Wednesday, 12/01/2021 

Thursday, 12/02/2021

Webinars are from
11:00am - 12:00pm

*Click on date to register*

Learn about:
• The homebuying process
• Housing affordability
• Your homebuying team
• Affordable mortgage products
• Down payment assistance
• Know your rights: Fair Housing

& Consumer Protection
• Avoiding predatory lending
• NJCA's free HUD-certified

housing counseling service

First-time Homebuyer Webinars
FREE

https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_C3pNnsadSrutmIlEZ0hWSw
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_66madVXsQ4qZXBFRlzBa3g
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_0a02rs-ATJ-J7kyrG3Rm5A
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_DgfFyecSSQGf4LIhKcP1Bw
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_ywWT5ERLTHG5EbgWqbt19A
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_mhhcIFH-RjKZD1B1a4yULw
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_xhb3pcHMTlCv96o-TndZxA
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_a3rsCE4vTNebIbFBXgxXGw
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_BBhapt-USaWDjgteSonvJw
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_DXWK1wXWQpWo5RvnhtThDQ
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_ays1P_3YRBaZbztL9QlaKw
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_C-HPCFQJSgm-F-83_aMD7Q



